
Yesvantpur - Tatanagar Weekly Express (PT)/18112 - Exp - SER 
TK/Tumakuru (Tumkur) to RRB/Birur Junction 

2h 0m - 142 km - 2 halts - Departs Sun 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 YPR Yesvantpur Junction 12:30 5 1 0 78 915 SWR
2 TK Tumakuru (Tumkur) 13:19 13:20 1m 3 1 64 77 819 SWR
3 ASK Arsikere Junction 14:35 14:38 3m 1 1 160 71 803 SWR
4 DRU Kadur Junction 15:11 15:12 1m 2 1 199 48 773 SWR
5 RRB Birur Junction 15:20 15:22 2m 2 1 206 61 794 SWR
6 CTA Chitradurga 17:03 17:05 2m 1 1 308 62 722 SWR
7 CHKE Challakere 17:39 17:40 1m 1 1 343 58 SWR
8 MOMU Molakalmuru 18:29 18:30 1m 1 1 390 28 SWR
9 BAY Ballari Junction (Bellary) 20:55 21:00 5m 1 1 459 50 450 SWR
10 AD Adoni 22:59 23:00 1m 4 1 559 72 421 SCR
11 MALM Mantralayam Road 23:34 23:35 1m 2 1 599 96 332 SCR
12 RC Raichur Junction 23:53 23:55 2m 2 1 628 40 407 SCR
13 YG Yadgir 01:39 01:40 1m 3 2 697 58 365 SCR
14 CT Chittapur 02:34 02:35 1m 1 2 749 61 423 SCR
15 TDU Tandur 03:29 03:30 1m 1 2 804 87 457 SCR
16 VKB Vikarabad Junction 03:59 04:00 1m 1 2 846 54 626 SCR
17 LPI Lingampalli 04:54 04:55 1m 2 2 895 20 559 SCR
18 SC Secunderabad Junction 06:03 06:10 7m 2 2 918 78 536 SCR
19 WL Warangal 07:59 08:00 1m 1 2 1060 65 271 SCR
20 KMT Khammam 09:39 09:40 1m 1 2 1168 36 118 SCR
21 BZA Vijayawada Junction 12:25 12:40 15m 0 2 1267 61 19 SCR
22 EE Eluru 13:39 13:40 1m 2 2 1326 49 13 SCR
23 RJY Rajahmundry 15:29 15:30 1m 0 2 1416 56 14 SCR
24 SLO Samalkot Junction 16:24 16:25 1m 0 2 1466 42 17 SCR
25 VSKP Visakhapatnam Junction 20:00 20:20 20m 1 2 1616 67 6 ECoR
26 VZM Vizianagaram Junction 21:15 21:20 5m 0 2 1678 76 58 ECoR
27 VBL Bobbili Junction 22:03 22:05 2m 1 2 1732 62 ECoR
28 PVP Parvatipuram 22:28 22:30 2m 0 2 1756 62 122 ECoR
29 RGDA Rayagada 23:15 23:20 5m 0 2 1803 56 223 ECoR
30 MNGD Muniguda 00:18 00:20 2m 0 3 1857 83 360 ECoR
31 KSNG Kesinga 01:13 01:15 2m 0 3 1930 31 186 ECoR
32 TIG Titlagarh Junction 01:40 01:50 10m 0 3 1943 76 213 ECoR
33 BLGR Balangir Junction 02:40 02:45 5m 0 3 2007 86 182 ECoR
34 BRGA Bargarh Road 03:38 03:40 2m 0 3 2083 42 184 ECoR
35 SBP Sambalpur Junction 04:40 04:50 10m 0 3 2125 32 155 ECoR
36 JSG Jharsuguda Junction 06:20 06:25 5m 0 3 2174 79 231 SER
37 ROU Rourkela Junction 07:42 07:47 5m 0 3 2275 69 218 SER
38 CKP Chakradharpur 09:15 09:17 2m 0 3 2376 30 234 SER
39 TATA Tatanagar Junction 11:20 5 3 2438 - 159 SER

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 03 2024 (20:51)

Jun 03 2024 (20:51)

1

1


